
Personal Service Contracts (various positions) 
 

*CASEPRO INC (Registered/LPN Nurses) 
21738 HARDY OAK BLVD, SUITE 105 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78258 
POC: NANCY LEWIS, PROGRAM MANAGER 
nancy@caseproinc.com  
Office: (210) 496-8050  
Fax:  (210) 496-8970 
 

*OMV MEDICAL, INC. (Registered/LPN Nurses) 
6940 CARROLL AVENUE 
TAKOMA PARK, MD 20912 
POC: SCOTT KRUEGER, PROGRAM MANAGER 
(NHCL/NHCP) 
srkrueger@omvmedical.com  
Office:  (252) 491-5159 Fax: (866) 341-0128 
 

*MAGNUM OPUS/STERLING MEDICAL JOINT 
VENTURE (Registered/LPN Nurses) 
909 NE LOOP 410, SUITE 350 
SAN ANTONIO, TX 78209 
POC: Joaquin Ytuarte 
Joaquin.Ytuarte@magotech.com 
Local Office: (910) 650-8742 
Toll Free: (866) 872-1473 
 

STERLING MEDICAL  
POC: Janine Robbins, Rebecca Lee 
Jrobbins@sterlinmedcorp.com  
rlee@sterlingmedcorp.com 
Office: (910)938-3393 Exts. 10 & 11 
Radiology contract POC-Jason Ploetz,  
Jploetz@sterlingmedcorp.com 
Office: (800)852-5678 x-142 Fax: (513)984-4909 
*Hire Certified Nursing Assistants  
 

PROFESSIONAL PERFORMANCE DEVELOPMENT 
GROUP, INC.  
5441 Babcock Road, Suite 200 
San Antonio TX 78240 
Office: (210) 615-1117 ext 140 
Fax: (210)-615-1158 
POC: Mary Kenyon E-mail: mkenyon@ppdg.com   
HRO: Elizabeth Ayala Email: eayala@ppdg.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
OMO GROUP INC. 
(Dental Hygienist) 
8627 Cinnamon Creek Drive, Bldg 401 
San Antonio, TX 78240 
Office: (210)691-5116/(800)347-2705 
Fax: (210)691-5122 
POC: Carissa Vazquez Email: Carissa@omogroup.com  
 

NITELINES USA, INC. (Registered Nurses) 
950 Scales Road, Building 200 Suite 203 
Swanee, GA 30024 
Office: (800)755-8162 Ext. 26 
POC: Ella Burton, Email: ella@nitelinesusa.com  
Credentialing office: Shaun Lindhoff email: 
shaun_lindhoff@spectrumhealthcare.com  
Brandon Ross email: bross@nitelinesusa.com  
Office: (800) 755-8162  
HRO: Pamela Pyles, Email: ppyles@nitelineusa.com  
  
*TCMP (Registered/LPN Nurses) 
8580 Cinderbed Road, Suite 2400 
Newington, VA 22122 
Office: (703)541-4523/(877)272-8960  
Fax:(703)550-1880 
POC JOSHUA COOMBS  
Email: jcoombs@TCAssociates.com 
Office:(703)822-8228 Ext. 2546 
Credentials: Michelle Gonsalves (703) 822-8228 
Hire Certified Nursing Assistants* 
 
COASTAL CHILDREN SERVICES  
(Neonatology Sacs. NNP) 
2131 South 17

th
 Street 

Wilmington, NC 28401-7404 
POC: Danah Shealy, PHR, Business Manager 
Office: (910) 667-5011 E-mail: danah.shealy@ccneo.net  
 

FISC NORFOLK CONTRACTING DEPT,  
PHILADELPHIA DET  
Non-Personal Service Contracts 
 

QUANTELL INC. 
(General Clerks & Appointment Clerks) 
12582 National Pike 
Grantsville, MD 21536 
POC/Updates: Keri Brantner  
E-mail: Kerri.brantner@quantell.com 
Director of Operations: Paul Watson 
Office: (301) 895-5384 Fax: (240) 595-6193 
 

 

DIAMOND SOLUTIONS (Remote Coding Contract) 
8117 Leesburg Pike, Suite 200 
Vienna, VA 22182-2747 
POC: Earl Brown 
Office (703) 356-5550 Ext 101 
 
THE MCCONNELL GROUP 
POC: Andes (Kenny) Golden, Project Manager 
Office: (910) 450-3986 Fax: (910) 450-4649 
Andes.golden@med.navy.mil 
www.themccgroup.com  
Please make all inquiries with Mr. Andes (Kenny) 
Golden. 
 
THE HENRY M. JACKSON FOUNDATION, 
DEFENSE & TRAUMATIC BRAIN INJURY CENTER 
(TBI CLINIC) 
POC: Deborah Waun, Project Manager 
CAPT Thomas Armel, Dept. Head 
Office: (910) 450-3467 
Deborah.waun@med.navy.mil  
Please make all inquiries with Ms. Deborah Waun 
 
Healthcare Contracting Office 
Materiels Management Department  
Naval Hospital, Camp Lejeune 
 

Contracting Officer’s Representatives 
Ashanti Ali, (910) 450-4214 
Quantell, Inc. 
 
Tia Jackson, (910)-450-4932 
Casepro Inc., OMV Medical, OMO Group, PPDG, 
Individual set-aside contracts 
 
Jose Rodriguez-Malave, 910-450-4948 
Casepro Inc., Magnum, Nitelines, TCMP, Diamond 
Solutions, America’s Pride Supporting Services, 
Coastal Children Services 
 
The companies listed here hire for various 
positions at Naval Hospital and its affiliated 
clinics. 
 
The Healthcare Contracting Office and HR Office 
DOES NOT have any hiring authority for any 
position at NHCL.  Please submit resumes directly 
to the listed companies and their Point of Contact 
(POC).  
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